LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC

Daily Transaction Report

CROP DAY:

76

CROP YEAR: 2008

Liquidation Factor %:

96.0000% (1)

12/21/2008

Producer No.: 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. Payment Factor %:  0.0000%
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST.MARTINVILLE LA 70582 Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.380325 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 0.000000
*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.32000K Owner: SMEDES-JARDINE & CO.
BAGASSE | JUICE i CANE | SUGAR
Tract # I/P Corrected Oon Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
32000K Ticket# Gram Gram % % READ % @20 % ~—~ % % % % lbs/Ton  Ibs/Ton lbs/Ton

1 076-0025 333 337 33.7 48.4 70.8 19.1 1711  89.58 1.00 16.22 1410 17.60 0.00 232.96 223.64

2 076-0032 408 416 41.6 53.4 65.3 17.8 15.86 89.10 2.00 15.07 12.86 18.95 0.00 207.78 199.47
3 076-0041 330 334 334 47.2 67.3 18.2 1632  89.67 1.00 1531 1332 18.36 0.00 218.56 209.82
4 076-0055 383 390 39.0 474 63.7 17.7 15.48 87.46 2.00 14.45 12.15 21.50 0.00 189.74 182.15

5 076-0074 405 420 42.0 51.4 62.2 17.6 15.12 85.91 4.00 14.62 12.01 20.54 0.00 187.19 179.70

6 076-0087 370 386 38.6 52.2 66.3 18.1  16.09  88.90 4.00 1539 1316 18.20 0.00 214.42 205.84

7 076-0102 383 401 40.1 49.6 70.2 19.1 1696 88.80 5.00 1590 1354  20.16 0.00 215.87 207.24
8 076-0121 297 301 30.1 50.2 66.4 182 16.10 88.46 1.00 1582 1367 1511 0.00 230.36 221.15

9 076-0136 415 455 455 51.6 67.5 18.4 1636 88.91 11.00 1515 1280 2174 0.00 199.86 191.87
10 076-0149 398 409 40.9 51.6 64.9 179 1576  88.04 3.00 1499 1265 19.74 0.00 201.63 193.56
11 076-0155 375 379 37.9 54.4 69.0 18.7 1670  89.30 1.00 16.25 1398  16.30 0.00 232.59 223.29
12 076-0172 472 546 54.6 46.2 64.5 18.0 15.66  87.00 25.00 1327 10.81  30.99 0.00 146.51 140.65
13 076-0179 385 411 411 50.8 67.8 186 1642  88.28 7.00 1552 1312 20.08 0.00 208.57 200.23
14 076-0291 331 338 33.8 452 69.2 19.3 16.71  86.58 2.00 16.05 1348 19.33 0.00 215.22 206.61
15 076-0294 366 374 374 49.8 67.0 18.7 16.22 86.74 2.00 15.74 13.17 18.83 0.00 210.92 202.48
16 076-0298 388 402 40.2 48.8 64.2 179 1559  87.09 4.00 1470 1229  21.20 0.00 191.98 184.30
17 076-0307 391 402 40.2 51.6 69.4 19.2 16.76  87.29 3.00 16.24 1359  18.88 0.00 217.55 208.85
18 076-0311 355 363 36.3 50.0 724 19.8 1745 88.13 2.00 16.85 1434  17.77 0.00 234.06 224.70
19 076-0316 372 384 384 51.6 67.7 186  16.39  88.12 3.00 1579 1340 18.27 0.00 217.35 208.66
20 076-0319 347 355 355 50.6 71.6 196 17.27 88.11 2.00 16.80 1432 17.10 0.00 235.40 225.98
21 076-0343 329 333 33.3 51.6 71.2 19.3 1719  89.07 1.00 16.77 1451 1561 0.00 243.60 233.86
22 076-0355 370 381 38.1 50.0 70.5 193 17.02 88.19 3.00 16.27 1381  18.83 0.00 222.80 213.89
23 076-0356 396 404 404 54.0 68.2 189 1649  87.25 2.00 16.25 1359  17.55 0.00 220.30 211.49
24 076-0362 381 385 385 53.6 69.6 19.0 16.83 88.58 1.00 16.41 1398 16.92 0.00 230.13 220.92
25 076-0372 364 372 37.2 49.8 69.3 19.1 1675 87.70 2.00 16.13  13.63  18.59 0.00 219.91 211.11
26 076-0378 399 414 414 51.8 69.6 19.0 16.83 88.58 4.00 16.00 13.57 19.39 0.00 217.61 208.91
27 076-0415 388 396 39.6 51.8 67.7 18.4 16.41 89.18 2.00 15.56 13.33 18.79 0.00 216.14 207.49
**AVERAGE ** 375 389 38.9 50.5 67.9 186 1644  88.39 3.70 1563 1328  19.20 0.00 213.57 205.03

TRACT NO.32000K CRS:205.03 TOTAL SUGAR  PAYMENT SUGAR VEHICLE INFO
Ticket# GROSSWT  TARE NET TONS LBS LBS PARKED NIGHT TESTED ID OCP NAME

1 076-0025 B 88,680 28,300 60,380 30.1900 6,190 No No Yes 32DM522 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.

2 076-0032 B 85,980 30,680 55,300 27.6500 5,669 No No Yes 320M514 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
3 076-0041 B 90,740 29,780 60,960 30.4800 6,249 No No Yes 32AM55
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC
Daily Transaction Report

Producer No.: 32002

© 00 N o o1 b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

AM BURN CODE 4

076-0055
076-0074
076-0087
076-0095
076-0102
076-0121
076-0136
076-0144
076-0149
076-0155
076-0172
076-0179
076-0291
076-0294
076-0298
076-0307
076-0311
076-0316
076-0319
076-0343
076-0355
076-0356
076-0362
076-0372
076-0378
076-0415

0 0 O W W W W W W W 0 U 0 0 U W O W W W W W 0 0 W @

MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST. MARTINVILLE LA 70582

86,120
89,260
85,120
85,460
83,400
84,740
86,280
86,360
87,360
86,620
86,340
87,580
83,620
82,140
80,900
81,120
86,640
83,660
84,640
78,220
84,380
93,220
84,540
80,240
81,640
80,960

PM BURN CODE 3

30,580
28,120
30,620
31,080
29,760
30,520
28,020
30,460
30,880
29,740
30,480
29,740
25,580
24,400
26,300
26,340
27,920
26,300
28,500
28,020
25,720
36,760
26,740
24,320
27,280
25,020

55,540
61,140
54,500
54,380
53,640
54,220
58,260
55,900
56,480
56,880
55,860
57,840
58,040
57,740
54,600
54,780
58,720
57,360
56,140
50,200
58,660
56,460
57,800
55,920
54,360
55,940

27.7700
30.5700
27.2500
27.1900
26.8200
27.1100
29.1300
27.9500
28.2400
28.4400
27.9300
28.9200
29.0200
28.8700
27.3000
27.3900
29.3600
28.6800
28.0700
25.1000
29.3300
28.2300
28.9000
27.9600
27.1800
27.9700

5,694
6,268
5,587
5,575
5,499
5,558
5,972
5,731
5,790
5,831
5,726
5,929
5,950
5,919
5,597
5,616
6,020
5,880
5,755
5,146
6,013
5,788
5,925
5,733
5,573
5,735

12/22/20 8:51 am

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

CROP DAY: 76 12/21/2008

CROP YEAR: 2008

Liguidation Factor %: 96.0000% (1)

Payment Factor %: 60.0000%

Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.380325 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.401714

32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32EM52 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.

32DM513 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
320M514 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32BM55 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32AM53 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32EM52 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32DM522 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
320M514 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32BM55 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32AMb54 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32GM52 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32FM59 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGM57 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LADMS59 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGM522 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGMS55 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAFMS52 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGM513 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGM510 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGM515 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGMS51 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LADMS53 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAGM56 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAFM512 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAFM55 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
32LAFM514 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC.
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CROP DAY: 76 12/21/2008

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC

Daily Transaction Report CROP YEAR: 2008

Liguidation Factor %: 96.0000% (1)
Producer No.: 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST. MARTINVILLE LA 70582 Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.380325 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.401714

TRACT TOTAL: 2,465,960 827,960 1,638,000 819.0000 167,918 100,751
****TRACT****
WEIGHTS [ CANE I SUGAR
SUMMARYDATA TOTAL SUGAR PAYMENT SUGAR  Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
32000K | GROSSWT  TARE NET TONS LBS LBS % % % % lbsiton  lbsiton  Ibs/ton
TRACT TOTAL: 2,465,960 827,960 1,638,000 819.0000 167,918 100,751 3.70 15.63 13.28 19.20 0.00 213.57 205.03
TRACT YTD: 14,918,200 4,951,260 9,966,940 4,983.4700 1,024,742 614,845 3.35 15091 13.35 18.77 0.00 214.20 205.63
Performing Quality Adjusted Projected Crop Projected Quality
Sugar Price (3) Price/LB (4) Price (5) Adjusted Price/LB (6)
Tract Daily: 0.160000 0.158806 0.200000 0.198508
Tract YTD: 0.160000 0.160856 0.200000 0.201070
(1) Total Sugar Lbs (2) All Growers' TRS (3) Performing Sugar ~ (4) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F  x Performing Sugar Price (5) Projected Crop (6) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F  x Projected Crop Price
Total Sugar Est All Growers' TRS - 60 Price will update
Price will update Your TRS during Year Your TRS

during Year
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC
Daily Transaction Report

CROP DAY:

76

12/21/2008

CROP YEAR: 2008

Liquidation Factor %:

96.0000% (1)

Producer No.: 32002 MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 BANKER ROAD, ST. MARTINVILLE LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.380325 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.401714
** FARMER MILL TOTALS WHOLE BILLET
TONS TONS Performing Quality Projected Projected
FARMER DAILY 0.0000 819.0000 0.160000 0.158806 0.200000 0.198508
FARMER Y-T-D 0.0000  58,361.0500 0.160000 0.159874 0.200000 0.199842
WEIGHTS I CANE | SUGAR
TOTAL SUGAR PAYMENT SUGAR  Sed. BRIX POL FIBER solL  TRS  CRS
GROSSWT  TAREWT NET WT TONS LBS LBS % % % % Ibs/ton  Ibs/ton Ibs/ton
Farmer Total: 2,465,960 827,960 1,638,000 819.0000 167,918 100,751 3.70 15.63 13.28 19.20 0.00 213.57 205.03
Farmer YTD: 172,939,180 56,217,080 116,722,100 58,361.0500 11,706,984 7,024,190 4.08 15.71 13.10 19.03 0.00 208.95 200.60
MILL TOTALS: 35,908,260 14,468,100 21,440,160 10,720.0800 2,241,042 1,344,625 4.65 16.11 1359 19.22 0.00 217.76 209.05
MILL Y-T-D: 2,781,253,020 1,146,681,080 1,634,571,940 817,285.9700 164,261,105 98,556,663 4.92 15.88 13.21 19.62 0.00 209.36 200.99
FARMER MILL LBS SOIL FARMER Variance From Mill Average
LOAD AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS | Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER  SOIL
-0.94 0.4 031  -0.02 . i
TODAY| 20 282414 430 24.9304 0.00 09 0.48 03 00 000 Variance Today
YTD 1,983 294307 34,581 23.6340 0.00 084 016 011 059~ 0.00 Variance Y-T-D
' ' ' ' ' Negative Positive Positive  Negative Negative TARGET
*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **
GROUP GROUP CANE GROUP VARIANCE
QUOTA QUOTA DELIVERED  DELIVERED FROM | GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL
LEVEL ALLOCATED QUOTA
FARMER % TONS % TONS TONS TONS EST % DAILY  YTD
TONS COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS PARKED PARKED
TODAY': 115.00% 98,210 819.0000 0.0000 97,391.0000 Under Under Under TONS  TONS
Y-T-D 6,405,000 58,361.0500 0.0000 6,346,638.9500 70,000 83.37% -418 -14 0 393 29238
MILL
TODAY: 115.00% 11,270 10,720.0800 -920.0800
Y-T-D 86,289,000 817,285.9700 85,471,714.0300 973,346 83.97%
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